
External Calendar – March 2024 

 

 Mon, Mar 4  

Meet and Tour Uber Technologies Inc. 

Headquarters 

   

 Wed, Mar 6  

 
Present at the Gateway Cities Council of 

Governments Board of Directors Meeting  

  

 Thu, Mar 7  

Attend the NAIC Media Update Re: Property & 

Casualty Market Intelligence Data (Virtual) 

 

Meet with California State Senate President Pro 

Tempore Mike McGuire (Virtual)  

  

 Fri, Mar 8  

Meet with State Farm General Insurance 

Company  

 

 

  
Mon, Mar 11  

 
Meet with the California Foundation on the 

Environment and the Economy (Virtual) 

  

 Tue, Mar 12  

 Attend the NAIC Bermuda Risk Summit 

  

 Wed, Mar 13  

 Attend the NAIC Bermuda Risk Summit 

 

  



 Thu, Mar 14  

 
Attend the NAIC Bermuda Risk Summit 

 

 
Attend Media Briefing on Department’s 

Catastrophe Modeling Regulation (Virtual)  

  

 Fri, Mar 15  

Attend the 2024 NAIC Spring National Meeting  

  

 Sat, Mar 16  

Attend the 2024 NAIC Spring National Meeting  

  

 Sun, Mar 17  

 Attend the 2024 NAIC Spring National Meeting  

 

  

 Mon, Mar 18  

Attend the 2024 NAIC Spring National Meeting  

  

 Wed, Mar 20  

 

Brief California State Senate and Assembly Staff 

on Department’s “Sustainable Insurance Strategy” 

and Consumer Services (Virtual)  

   

 
 

Fri, Mar 22  

 

Speak at Press Conference with California State 
Assembly Member Wendy Carrillo on CDI-
Sponsored AB 1950  
 



 
Attend Eastman Avenue Elementary's 100th Year 

Celebration  

  

 Sat, Mar 23  

 

Attend the California Foundation on the 

Environment and the Economy Spring 2024 Study 

Tour  

   

 Sun, Mar 24  

 

Attend the California Foundation on the 

Environment and the Economy Spring 2024 Study 

Tour  

  

 Mon, Mar 25  

 

Attend the California Foundation on the 

Environment and the Economy Spring 2024 Study 

Tour  

  

 Tue, Mar 26  

 

Attend the California Foundation on the 

Environment and the Economy Spring 2024 Study 

Tour  

 

  Wed, Mar 27  

 

Attend the California Foundation on the 

Environment and the Economy Spring 2024 Study 

Tour  

  

 Thu, Mar 28  

 

Attend the California Foundation on the 

Environment and the Economy Spring 2024 Study 

Tour  



  

 Fri, Mar 29  

 

Attend the California Foundation on the 

Environment and the Economy Spring 2024 Study 

Tour  

  

 Sat, Mar 30  

 

Attend the California Foundation on the 

Environment and the Economy Spring 2024 Study 

Tour  

 

  

 

 


